LIT COO 35997

(Requestor's Name)
· (Address)
(Äddress)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100318221651

09/17/18--01007--034 **25.00

18 SEP 17 PH 4: 52
SEGNI TALL OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FI DRINA

SEP 21 2018 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corp	orations				
SUBJECT:	CASA AZU	L B&B LLC				
SOBJEX, 1:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return	all correspor	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Sean P. Kelly, Esq.				
Name of Person						
		Kelly & Kelly, LLP				
Firm/Company						
605 Palm Blvd., Suite A						
			Address		∓::: 5	
		Dunedin, Florida 34698			ALLA ELEA SS SE	
		scottea6@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code		P 17 PH 4:1 HASSEE, FLORE	TILED
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)		J
For further in	iformation co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:		Q	
Sean P. Kell	У		727 733-046	8	52 (D)	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Da	ytime Telephone Number	B\$ 2 100	
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:				
\$25.00 F	iling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &	

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CASA AZUL B&B LLC		
(<u>Name of the Lim</u>	ted Liability Company as it now appe (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ars on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number 1.17000135997	iability Company were filed on <u></u> .	UNE 22, 2017 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company	nere:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	8
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.	ET ADDRESS)	A THE THE
		<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>	52 NUA
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	SCOTT HOWARD	
New Registered Office Address:	427 EAST TARPON AVENUE	<u> </u>
		orida street address
	TARPON SPRINGS	Thurston, 34689

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

-If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added</u> <u>or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JUAN MINIELLO	3150 Tampa Rd. Suite 11 Oldsmar. FL 34677	Add
-			Remove
•			□ Change
AMBR	HEATHER MINIELLO	1503 Nebraska Ave Palm Harbor, FL 34683	
			■ Remove
			Change
·			Add ≥⊝ ∞
			<u> </u>
			D Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	
•	
•	
_	
-	
	· 51/2 6
	SEP SEP
•	SEP 17 PM
•	
•	
ffect	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
ian ef Cotes	fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
	nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
0 50	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 13,01 a.m. on the ending
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier 90th day after the record is filed.
	Sour day direct the record to filed.
	September 7 2018
Dated	·
	John Jonan C
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

KELLY & KELLY, LLP

Attorneys and Counsclors at Law 605 Palm Boulevard, Suite A Dunedin, Florida 34698 (www.kellyandkellyllp.com)

Robert J. Kelly, P. A. Sean P. Kelly, P. A.

(727) 733-0468 Fax (727) 733-0469

September 14, 2018

VIA PRIORITY MAIL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Casa Azul B&B LLC – Document No. 1.17000135997

Dear Sir/Madam:

In connection with the referenced limited liability company, enclosed for filting please find the following:

- 1. Dissociation or Resignation of Member (Juan Miniello), together with our firm trust account check for payment of the filing fee:
- 2. Dissociation or Resignation of Member (Heather Miniello), together with our firm trust account check for payment of the filing fee:
- 3. Resignation of Registered Agent (Juan Miniello), together with our firm trust account check for payment of the filing fee; and
- 4. Articles of Amendment (including new registered agent), together with our firm trust account check for payment of the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter. If these documents cannot be filed, or if you have any questions, please contact us at (727) 733-0468.

Sean P. Kelly